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Women / XS / XS_Grp1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Scarlett Anderson102
Gym Like This

9.175 9.725 9.5009.600 38.000
2 1 1T 2T 1 

1 

Kallie Monahan383
Capital Round Rock

8.900 9.700 9.6259.600 37.825
4 2T 1T 1 2 

2 

Uschi Lessberg-Konig346
Tumblebees C. Gables

9.225 9.650 9.3759.225 37.475
1 4 4 4 3 

3 

Brooke Berman451
Tumblebees Jupiter

8.850 9.700 9.3009.175 37.025
5 2T 6 5 4 

4 

Savannah Sanford392
Capital Round Rock

9.125 9.125 9.5008.800 36.550
3 8 9 2T 5 

5 

Kherington Wilson165
Gym Like This

8.250 9.600 9.0509.575 36.475
10 5T 3 7T 6 

6 

Eden Dorsey116
Gym Like This

8.800 9.600 8.8009.100 36.300
6T 5T 8 9T 7 

7 

Phoebe Fagundo188
Tumblebees Miami

8.800 8.825 9.2509.200 36.075
6T 10T 5 6 8 

8 

Lily Swid157
Gym Like This

8.650 9.350 9.0508.500 35.550
9 7 11 7T 9 

9 

Adabelle DeSantis279
Coral Reef

8.700 8.825 8.8009.150 35.475
8 10T 7 9T 10 

10 

Desiree Terry444
Champion Gymnastics

8.000 9.050 8.7508.600 34.400
11 9 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS_Grp2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amahia Varela328
Coral Reef

9.250 9.625 9.5509.300 37.725
2 2 4T 1 1 

1 

Briella Cruz278
Coral Reef

9.175 9.400 9.3509.625 37.550
3T 5T 1 8 2 

2 

Yael Idrovo290
Coral Reef

8.875 9.400 9.4509.475 37.200
8 5T 2 2T 3 

3 

Alyssa Mcgee304
Coral Reef

9.175 9.725 9.4008.800 37.100
3T 1 10 5T 4 

4 

Miranda Tocci232
Tumblebees Miami

9.300 9.350 9.4508.825 36.925
1 7 9 2T 5 

5 

Brynlee Bilbrey359
Capital Round Rock

9.000 9.425 9.3008.925 36.650
7 4 7 10 6 

6 

Elanie Cuan183
Tumblebees Miami

9.050 9.275 9.1009.150 36.575
6 8 6 11 7 

7 

Bailey Massey381
Capital Round Rock

8.500 9.250 9.3759.325 36.450
10 9 3 7 8 

8 

Eliana Rogers354
Tumblebees C. Gables

9.150 9.450 9.4008.400 36.400
5 3 11 5T 9 

9 

Hailey Hirsh552
Coral Reef

8.800 8.800 9.4509.300 36.350
9 11 4T 2T 10 

10 

Sofia Monroy137
Gym Like This

8.350 9.225 9.3258.850 35.750
11 10 8 9 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS_Grp3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Cortes337
Tumblebees C. Gables

9.525 9.675 9.8259.750 38.775
2 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Luiza Algranti516
Flipoutworkout

9.400 9.825 9.5009.500 38.225
3 2 3 4 2T

2T

Mia van der Merwe489
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.350 9.625 9.6009.650 38.225
5 6 2 3 2T

2T

Danika Juntunen132
Gym Like This

9.275 9.850 9.4759.325 37.925
6 1 4 5 4 

4 

Charley Nicolas214
Tumblebees Miami

9.375 9.650 9.7009.125 37.850
4 5 8T 2 5 

5 

Keylie Sims395
Capital Round Rock

9.600 9.600 9.2509.200 37.650
1 7 6 8 6 

6 

Dani Ortiz349
Tumblebees C. Gables

8.925 9.675 9.4259.300 37.325
8 3T 5 6 7 

7 

Harper Bearden357
Capital Round Rock

9.025 9.250 9.3009.175 36.750
7 10 7 7 8 

8 

Janelis Vazquez445
Champion Gymnastics

8.450 9.475 8.9259.125 35.975
10 8 8T 10 9 

9 

Teagen Heetland439
Champion Gymnastics

8.525 9.075 8.9008.850 35.350
9 11 10 11 10 

10 

Juni Hoskins465
Tumblebees Jupiter

8.225 9.400 8.9508.450 35.025
11 9 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS_Grp4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camila Gonzalez284
Coral Reef

9.725 9.875 9.5509.425 38.575
1 1 3 3 1T

1T

Maia Jimenez291
Coral Reef

9.575 9.700 9.7009.600 38.575
2T 3 1 1 1T

1T

Alexa Hainsey457
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.575 9.800 9.6259.175 38.175
2T 2 4 2 3 

3 

Leonor Velasquez329
Coral Reef

9.500 9.225 9.2009.575 37.500
4 8T 2 7T 4 

4 

Ariyana Holder288
Coral Reef

9.400 9.275 9.3008.925 36.900
5 6 7 5 5 

5 

Ayla Schlueter393
Capital Round Rock

9.000 9.550 9.2759.050 36.875
8 4 6 6 6 

6 

Tory Dugan369
Capital Round Rock

8.300 9.325 9.2009.100 35.925
10 5 5 7T 7 

7 

Isabelle Van Vliet486
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.200 8.975 8.9008.500 35.575
6T 10 10 10 8 

8 

Nevaeh Castleberry435
Champion Gymnastics

8.450 9.250 8.9258.850 35.475
9 7 9 9 9 

9 

Lily Walker446
Champion Gymnastics

8.200 9.225 9.4258.475 35.325
11 8T 11 4 10 

10 

Brooke Davis365
Capital Round Rock

9.200 8.000 8.5008.875 34.575
6T 11 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS_Grp5
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Barrios274
Coral Reef

9.550 9.850 9.9009.550 38.850
2 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Rebecca Staskin356
Tumblebees C. Gables

9.400 9.725 9.8509.625 38.600
4T 3 1 2 2 

2 

Aysegul Ergonul339
Tumblebees C. Gables

9.675 9.625 9.6009.575 38.475
1 5 2 3T 3 

3 

Jonie Lombardo380
Capital Round Rock

9.500 9.450 9.3759.475 37.800
3 8 4T 6 4 

4 

Lizzy Belousov358
Capital Round Rock

9.300 9.850 9.3259.250 37.725
6T 1T 6T 7T 5T

5T

Sasha Uribe327
Coral Reef

8.950 9.700 9.6009.475 37.725
10 4 4T 3T 5T

5T

Sofia Nuila348
Tumblebees C. Gables

9.400 9.525 9.5509.200 37.675
4T 6 8 5 7 

7 

Simone Prina351
Tumblebees C. Gables

8.900 9.375 9.3259.250 36.850
11 9 6T 7T 8 

8 

Alexis Loynd135
Gym Like This

9.125 9.500 9.0009.125 36.750
8 7 9 10T 9 

9 

Isabella Carrion177
Tumblebees Miami

9.300 9.175 9.0509.075 36.600
6T 10 10 9 10 

10 

Alijah Jones441
Champion Gymnastics

9.100 9.000 8.8259.025 35.950
9 12 11 12 11 

11 

Brenda Vega235
Tumblebees Miami

8.850 9.050 9.0009.000 35.900
12 11 12 10T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coral Reef S 116.300 28.850 29.450 28.800 29.200
21 1 2

2 Tumblebees C. Gables S 115.900 28.600 29.075 28.950 29.275
12 5 1

3 Capital Round Rock S 114.450 28.400 29.150 28.400 28.500
43 3 4

4 Tumblebees Jupiter S 113.775 28.125 29.125 28.000 28.525
34 4 5

5 Gym Like This S 113.550 27.575 29.175 28.500 28.300
66 2 3

6 Tumblebees Miami S 112.125 27.975 28.275 27.475 28.400
55 6 6

7 Champion Gymnastics S 108.300 26.075 27.950 27.000 27.275
77 7 7
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